ACCREDITATI LUCCA 10 SETTEMBRE

Cognome
AMIDEI
AZ7ZI
BERTOLI
BOSCHI
CHERICONI
COSIMINI
FERRI
GIACOMINI
INNOCENTI
LOTTI
MANGANI
MOLLA
NATALI
PAOLETTI
SPADONI
TELARA
TUCI

VOLPI

Nome
PIERO

EDY VALENTINA

VINICIO
AGNESE
PAOLO
LUIGI
GIUDITTA
MICHELE
MARCO
CHIARA
LUCA
ARIANNA
FRANCESCA
IRENE
STEFANO
STEFANO
ALICE
VERONICA

Cod.Soc.
PI418
LU103
LU229
Pl144
Pi144
LU229
PT115
PT115
LU104
PT115
PT115
MS094
PT121
PT121
Pi144
LU104
PT115
MS094



